
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIHCATION OF CONTRACT IPANO. I. CONTRACT ID CODE |PAGE OF PAG
I 1 1 1

2. AMENDMENTA4oDIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applcaNe)

M003 SUP I S RES-04-075

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (fotertanftem6) 3100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2

Mail Stop T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street cct.y Stale and ZIP Code) (x) SA.AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

THE WREATHWOOD GROUP 98.O ATED (SEE ITEM 11)

4157 MACDUFF WAY 10A. MODIFICATnON OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.GS23F0372K DR-04-04-075

DUBLIN OH 430166957 * .-

108. DATED {SEE ITEM 13)

:ODE IFACILrfJcCOE X 08-03-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 'iI's extended, ]Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and retuming _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted.sLch change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram cr letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

.ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRIATIONDATA (rreq~dr1) 56015366225, Y6997, 252A, 31X0200.560

* . .Obliqate: $12,692.50 FFS,.Commitment no. RES-C04-486)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY;T. -MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORD.EIISJ
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specifyo aicuty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER No. I rEM ICA.

8. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADLINISTRATIVECHANGES (such as danges In pay4ng oice eapxoplicr aee etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mutual Agreement of Parties

D. OTHER (Specfy ype of modflcallon and aubl'Aty)

IMPORTANT: Contractor [Ils not. r3 is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

%DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMLEnTICDOFICATICN (Orzgeatd by UCF seLon hei. k1vtngs aoIddcrncta set matste Dre feasta.)

Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-04-04-075 dated 08/03/04 and subsequent modifications;

further modify as follows:

1. Extend the period of performance through 12/31/05 at no additional cost to the Government.

2. Increase the obligated.amount by $12,692.50, from $$25,000.00 to $37,692.50 which fully

funds this purchase order. * .

Previous Obligated Amount: $25,Qoo.0 - .0

Increased Amount: $12,692.50

Total Obligated Amount: $37,692.50

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

, ; * , ..

cept as providedherehi alersndscmdonrrof med6,ctr referencedt tni r BA er ,asheretofore mngedreimkhsudungadandinr tceandeffel.

I.NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or piN) * * :; I6SANAE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFiCEr (tr.s or pint)

Michael Mills

3. CONTRA TORMOFFEROR . . 15C: DATE SIGNED * 16B. UtITED STATE$ OFAMA \ 16C. DATE SIGNED

C-'F j:-s, BY _______9_13_2005

(Sgnatre orson f awthcred o sIgn) * .. :a (matruIeI 0of9Ch1d mt 3-2005

STAND3ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10M3)

SISP REVIEWS COMPLETE
TEMPLATE - ADMOMl ADM002


